

Estimate

09/12/2019

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER
SINGAPORE 048623.

Attention :- XA018

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- GBA3685A

Veh Model :- TOYOTA HIACE MANUAL

Estimate# :- CK420090

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 09/12/19

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :- *Alvin 96869276*

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT BUMPER / <i>BR</i>	1 PC	434.00	434.00
2.	FRONT BUMPER L+R BRACKET / <i>BR</i>	2 PC	75.00	150.00
3.	FRONT GRILLE ASSY / <i>X NM</i>	1 PC	535.00	535.00
4.	BONNET / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	545.00	545.00
5.	BONNET HINGE X <i>R</i>	2 PC	90.00	180.00
6.	BONNET LOGO / <i>MC</i>	1 PC	50.00	50.00
7.	BONNET LOCK X <i>NM</i>	1 PC	230.00	230.00
8.	HEADLAMP / <i>BR</i>	2 PC	780.00	1,560.00
9.	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY / <i>X NM</i>	1 PC	980.00	980.00
10.	FRONT CORNER PANEL / <i>DD</i>	2 PC	290.00	580.00
11.	FRONT DOOR / <i>DD</i>	2 PC	1,780.00	3,560.00
12.	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING (RH) / <i>CR4</i>	1 PC	160.00	320.00
13.	FRONT DOOR HINGE X <i>NM</i>	4 PC	110.00	440.00
14.	FRONT DOOR CHECKER X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	160.00	320.00
15.	FRONT DOOR LOCK X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	495.00	990.00
16.	FRONT DOOR WETHERSTRIP X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	230.00	460.00
17.	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH / <i>BR</i>	1 PC	395.00	395.00
18.	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR / <i>X NM</i>	2 PC	290.00	580.00
19.	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	495.00	990.00
20.	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL X <i>R</i>	2 PC	190.00	380.00
21.	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH / <i>CR4</i>	2 PC	290.00	580.00
22.	RH SIDE FRONT WHEEL ARCH PANEL / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	535.00	535.00
23.	RH SIDE CTR PILLAR / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	995.00	995.00
24.	RH SIDE DOOR X <i>R</i>	1 PC	1,890.00	1,890.00
25.	RH REAR FENDER / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	1,990.00	1,990.00
26.	RH SIDE DOOR SLIDING TRACK ROLLER / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	493.00	493.00
27.	FRONT WHEELS COVER / <i>BR</i>	2 PC	230.00	460.00
28.	FRONT WHEEL BEARING X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	190.00	380.00
29.	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER X <i>NM</i>	2 PC	290.00	580.00
30.	BRAKE BOOSTER ASSY / <i>DD</i>	1 PC	2,230.00	2,230.00
31.	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X <i>R</i>	1 PC	585.00	585.00
LIST TOTAL S\$				24,397.00
25% DISCOUNT S\$				-6,099.25
				18,297.75
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT DOOR LTA STICKER / <i>MC</i>	2 PC	20.00	40.00
2.	WHOLE CAR STICKER & LETTERING / <i>MC</i>	1 PC	1,000.00	1,000.00
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				1,040.00
LABOUR :				
TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING WATER & LEAKAGE TEST				40.00 X
TO REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO FRONT L/R NEW DOOR				200.00 100

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company



Automotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:
 Move Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel: (65) 6476 3333
 Fax: (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722
 Tel: (65) 6272 3892
 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg: 198904033G
 GST Reg: M2-0088854-2

Estimate

09/12/2019

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER
SINGAPORE 048623.

Attention :- XA018

Page # :- 1 137003
 Veh # :- GBA3685A
 Veh Model :- TOYOTA HIACE MANUAL
 Estimate# :- CK420090
 Claim # :-
 ACC. Date :- 09/12/19
 Terms :- C.O.D Days
 Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO RH SIDE NEW DOOR			100.00 X
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL A/C CONDENSER, RADIATOR IN ORDER TO CUT SUPPORT PANEL & STRAIGHTEN			160.00 X
	TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, RH SIDE CTR, RH REAR FENDER, STRAIGHTEN FRONT BOLT DOOR PILLAR & AFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW ALL DAMAGED PARTS			1,800.00 1600
	TO APPLY BODY JOINT SEALANT ON CUTTING AREAS			60.00 30
	TO APPLY RUST PROOF ON AFFECTED AREAS			100.00 30
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPLACED, REPAIRED AREAS			1,600.00 1400
	TO CHECK ALL WHEELS ALIGNMENT			80.00 60
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			4,140.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S
 AMOUNT S\$ 23,477.75
 GST @ 7 % 1,643.44
 AMOUNT DUE S\$ 25,121.19

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

Sten (LKK)
 8311 8813

WHL PmtL 11/12/19, 11.00am
 L/S
 Ry AL spj
 14 days